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Print Time Table

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Renu Aggarwal (Commerce)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

TR-26

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/ 8

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ B/ 9

Tuesday B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/ 8

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ B/ 9

Wednesday B.Com (H)
III Yr/ B/ 9

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/ 8

Thursday
B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

TR-26

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ B/ 9

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/ 8

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

TR-25

Friday B.Com (H)
III Yr/ B/ 9

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/ 8

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

TR-26

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Neelam Goel (Commerce)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/ 11

B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/ 11

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ B/ 30

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ A/ 30

Tuesday B.Com (H)
I Yr/ A/ 8

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ A/ 8

B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/ 8

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ B/ 10

Wednesday B.Com (H)
I Yr/ A/ 11

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ B/ 8

Thursday B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/ 11

B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/ 11

Friday B.Com (H) I
Yr/ B/ 31

B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/ 30

Saturday
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Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Nisha Arora (Commerce)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 9

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/ 10

Tuesday
B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/ 10

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 9

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

TR-26

Wednesday
B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 9

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/ 10

Thursday
B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 9

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/ 10

B.COM (P)
III YR/
Tute/ 13

B.COM (P)
III YR/
Tute/ 13

Friday
B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 9

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

13

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/ 10

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Rachna S. Bhoria (Commerce)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.Com (H)
III Yr/ B/ 8

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ 109

SEC/ III
YR/ ‐/ 109

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

16

Tuesday
SEC/ III

YR/ ‐/ 109
B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 8

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ 10

Wednesday
B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 8

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ 8

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

16

Thursday
B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 8

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ 11

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ 30

Friday
B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 8

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ 8

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ 11

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Prabha Rani (Commerce)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]
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Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.Com (H) I
Yr/ A/ 11

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ B/ 10

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ Tute/ 10

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ Tute/

202

Tuesday B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/ 10

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ B/ 11

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/

401

Wednesday B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ 11

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/

202

Thursday B.Com (H) I
Yr/ A/ 10

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/

204

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/

201

Friday B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/ 201

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ A/ 10

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ B/ 10

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ Tute/

201

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Mandeep Kaur (Commerce)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.Com (H) I
Yr/ B/ 8

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ 102

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ A/ 30

Tuesday B.Com (H) I
Yr/ B/ 11

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ 11

Wednesday B.Com (H) I
Yr/ A/ 31

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ 211

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ 10

Thursday B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ 9

B.Com (H) I
Yr/ B/ 104

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ A/ 10

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ 10

Friday B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ 10

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ 10

B.Com (H) I
Yr/ A/ Hall-

1

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ B/ 201

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Alpana (Commerce)
TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.
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Monday B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/ 202

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/

201

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

110

Tuesday B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/ 206

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/ 11

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

109

Wednesday B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/ 201

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

102

Thursday
B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

110

B.COM (P)
III YR/ Tute/

TR-22

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/ 202

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/

201

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/

207

Friday B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/ 307

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/ 202

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

109

B.COM (P)
III YR/
Tute/ 15

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Anju Jain (Commerce)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

31

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 31

Tuesday
B.COM (P)

III YR/ Tute/
16

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

110

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 9

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

16

Wednesday
B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 11

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

110

Thursday
B.COM (P)

III YR/
Tute/ 16

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

110

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 9

Friday
B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

110

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 9

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

16

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Manjula Grover (Commerce)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day I
08:30

II
09:30

III
10:30

IV
12:00

V
01:00

VI
02:00

VII
03:00

VIII
04:00
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A.M.-09:30
A.M.

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/

111

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

101

Tuesday
B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

101

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

101

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

16

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

16

Wednesday
B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

101

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/

111

Thursday
B.COM (P)

III YR/ Tute/
4

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 101

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

101

Friday
B.COM (P)

III YR/ Tute/
5

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/

101

B.COM (P)
III YR/ ‐/

111

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Priti Rai (Commerce)
TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.Com (H)
III Yr/ B/ 9

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/ 8

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

TR-27

Tuesday B.Com (H)
III Yr/ B/ 9

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/ 8

Wednesday B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/ 8

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ B/ 9

Thursday
B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

TR-27

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/ 8

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ B/ 9

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ Tute/

TR-27

Friday B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/ 8

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ B/ 9

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Renu Yadav (Commerce)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day I
08:30

II
09:30

III
10:30

IV
12:00

V
01:00

VI
02:00

VII
03:00

VIII
04:00
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A.M.-09:30
A.M.

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday SEC/ III
YR/ B/ 110

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ 8

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ A/

108

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/

108

Tuesday GE/ I YR/
A/ 202

SEC/ III
YR/ B/ 109

Wednesday
SEC/ III

YR/ ‐/ 109
GE/ II YR/

A/ 204
GE/ I YR/

A/ 11

Thursday GE/ II YR/
A/ 61

GE/ II YR/
A/ 61

B.Com (H)
III Yr/ ‐/ 3

Friday GE/ II YR/
A/ 204

SEC/ III
YR/ ‐/ 109

GE/ I YR/ ‐/
8

GE/ I YR/ ‐/
8

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Swati Garg new (Commerce)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/ 70

B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/ 3

B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/ 35

Tuesday
B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/

207

B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/ 31

B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/ 3

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 3

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 3

Wednesday
SEC/ III

YR/ ‐/ 110
B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/ 10

Thursday B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/ 31

B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/ 35

SEC/ III
YR/ ‐/ 110

B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/

101

Friday B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/ 3

B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/ 9

B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/ 3

B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/ 3

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Priyanka Tripathi (Commerce)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
B.Com (H)
II Yr / ‐/ 10

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ 3

B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/

209



9/6/23, 12:27 PM localhost/time_table/displaytimetable/departmentfacultyprint.php

localhost/time_table/displaytimetable/departmentfacultyprint.php 7/8

Tuesday B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ 109

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ 3

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ 8

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ Hall-

1

Wednesday B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/ 11

B.Com (H)
II Yr / ‐/ 407

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ N3

Thursday B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ 3

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 3

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 3

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ Hall-

1

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ Hall-

1

Friday B.Com (P) I
Yr/ A/ 109

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ 102

B.Com (P) I
Yr/ B/ 3

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Mukul Khanna (Commerce)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
B.Com (H)

II Yr / ‐/ 104
B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/ 31

B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/

TR-20

Tuesday B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/ 3

B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/

405

B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/

Hall-1

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 9

B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/

108

B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/ 31

Wednesday
B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/

Foyer

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 3

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 3

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 3

Thursday B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/ 35

B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/

411

B.Com (H)
II Yr / ‐/ 8

B.Com (H)
II Yr / B/ 30

B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/

108

Friday B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/ 35

B.Com (H)
II Yr / ‐/ 102

B.Com (H)
II Yr / A/ 11

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Comm D (Commerce)
TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
GE/ II YR/

‐/ 61
B.Com (H) I

Yr/ A/ 3

Tuesday B.Com (H) I
Yr/ B/ 3

GE/ I YR/ ‐/
61

B.Com (H) I
Yr/ A/ 3
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TEACHER INCHARGE PRINCIPAL

Wednesday B.Com (H) I
Yr/ B/ 3

GE/ II YR/
‐/ 102

GE/ I YR/ ‐/
204

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 204

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 204

Thursday
GE/ II YR/
‐/ 204

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ B/ 108

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ B/ 109

Friday
GE/ II YR/
‐/ 402

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ A/ 28

GE/ I YR/ ‐/
9B.Com

(H) III Yr/ /
3

GE/ I YR/ ‐/
9

B.Com (H)
I Yr/ A/ 207

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Comm E (Commerce)
TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/ 35

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/

102

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/
Hall-2

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/
Hall-2

Tuesday B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/ 35

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/

208

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/ 35

Wednesday B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/ 35

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/

109

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/
Hall-1

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/

109

Thursday B.Com (P)
II Yr/ A/ 35

B.Com (H)
II Yr / ‐/ 11

B.Com (H)
II Yr / ‐/ 11

Friday B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/ 11

B.Com (H)
II Yr / ‐/ 104

B.Com (P)
II Yr/ B/
Hall-1

Saturday


